LAKELAND JUNIOR TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE

1989 PENTATHLON RESULTS:

BOYS
NAME ’ 100 LI 200 SP
Dave Arico 13.1 14-8 26.3 - 28-4
RDXBURY €875 9560 870 760
Jay Mirro 13.0 15-9 26.8 33-6
LONG VALLEY 700 690 820 862
Josh Fishman 13.2 15-2 27. 4 34-11
RANDOLPH 650 620 760 879
Eric Dotson 13.3 15-7 26.9 27-4
PARSIPPANY ) 625 670 820 724
Pete Alesi 13.4 15-0 29.0  27-3
ROCKAWAY TWP 600 600 600 721
Steve Dirkes 15.0 12-0 31.3 26-3
MADISON i 200 240 370 685
Steve Szabo 15.5 11-1 ———— ————
HOPATCONG 75 130

GIRLS
Amy Grabow 13. 6 14-7 28.1 25-4
MOUNTAIN LAKES ; 800 910 990 892
Cheryl Campana 14.1 13-11 29.5 23-2
MOUNT OLIVE 675 830 850 814
Joanne Chirco 13.5 14-1 27.9 21-2
LONG VALLEY 825 850 1010 742
Chris Burghardt 15.0 13-6 30.8 24-0
ROCKAVWAY Twp 450 780 720 844
Eileen Tissot 15.2 11-7 31.4 26-0
PARSIPPANY 400 530 660 913
Teresa Boff 14.4 13-2 30.5 16-8

ROXBURY &00 740 750 580

MILE

35:03»
1070

5:31
790

5:30
800

5:39
710

S5:36
740

5:38

920

6;07
630

6:31
390

6:42
280

TOTAL

3935

3862

3709

3539

2521

2235

205

4510

3799

3427

3184

2803

2670



1989 TRIATHLON RESULTS:

NAME

Paul Kiesche
ROXBURY

Mike Azares
PARSIPPANY

Sean Tafaro
LONG VALLEY

Robbie Carroll
ROCKAWAY TWP

Kris Sheaves
ROCKAWAY TWP

Kate Oliver
MADISON

- Jessica Niet=z
‘MOUNT OLIVE

Kim Vormschlag

~ HOPATCONG

Sara Huber

RANDOLPH

Tara Ti=zs=sot
PARSIPPANY

LAKELAND JUNIOR TRACK & FIELD LEAGUE

BOYS
100 SP
14.3 25-5
875 530
15. 1 29-5
675 690
15.3 21-11
625 390
0.0 27-7
0 620

GIRLS
14.4 21-9
950 805
15. 4 20-7
700 6707
15.0 19-11
800 590
15.7 15-4
625 | 410
15.8 17-3
600 490
17.5 15-4
310 410

800

2:45
930

2:54
840

2:41
970

3:13
650

2:36

1110

3:05
820

3:12
750

2:39
1080

3:10

770

3:38
480

TOTAL

23335

2205

1985

1270

2865

21920

2140

2115

1860

1200



